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  Data	
  Teacher	
  Education	
  Unit	
  2013-­‐2016	
  TABLE	
  4.4	
  Disaggregated	
  by	
  program	
  

Program	
  
Total	
  #	
  of	
  
Test	
  Takers	
  

Average	
  
Score	
  

Percent	
  
Passing	
   %	
  Below	
  50	
   %	
  Above	
  50	
  

Midrange	
  
%	
  

Art	
   4	
   165.25	
   100%	
   75.00%	
   0.00%	
   25.00%	
  
Biology	
   7	
   180.71	
   100.00%	
   0.00%	
   42.86%	
   57.14%	
  
Business	
   6	
   172.33	
   100.00%	
   16.67%	
   0.00%	
   83.33%	
  
Chemistry	
   1	
   172	
   100%	
   0%	
   0%	
   100%	
  
Early	
  Childhood	
   0	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
Earth	
  Science	
   1.00	
   185.00	
   1.00	
   0.00	
   1.00	
   0.00	
  
Elementary	
  Education	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
English	
  	
   12	
   177.83	
   100%	
   16.67%	
   33.33%	
   50%	
  
Foreign	
  Language	
   4	
   172.75	
   100%	
   25.00%	
   25.00%	
   50%	
  
History	
   20	
   171.1	
   95%	
   40%	
   20%	
   40%	
  
mathematics	
   8	
   171.37	
   100%	
   37.50%	
   12.50%	
   50%	
  
Music	
   13	
   173.85	
   100.00%	
   15.38%	
   0.00%	
   84.62%	
  
Physical	
  Education	
   39	
   166.46	
   89.75%	
   61.54%	
   2.56%	
   35.90%	
  
Social	
  Science	
  Comp	
   1	
   165	
   100%	
   0	
   100%	
   0%	
  
Special	
  Education	
   PLT	
  is	
  not	
  required	
  of	
  special	
  education	
  program	
  majors	
  
	
  


