PLT Data Teacher Education Unit 2013-2016 TABLE 4.4 Disaggregated by program						
Program	Total # of Test Takers	Average Score	Percent Passing	% Below 50	% Above 50	Midrange %
Art	4	165.25	100%	75.00%	0.00%	25.00%
Biology	7	180.71	100.00%	0.00%	42.86%	57.14%
Business	6	172.33	100.00%	16.67%	0.00%	83.33%
Chemistry	1	172	100%	0%	0%	100%
Early Childhood	0					
Earth Science	1.00	185.00	1.00	0.00	1.00	0.00
Elementary Education						
English	12	177.83	100%	16.67%	33.33%	50%
Foreign Language	4	172.75	100%	25.00%	25.00%	50%
History	20	171.1	95%	40%	20%	40%
mathematics	8	171.37	100%	37.50%	12.50%	50%
Music	13	173.85	100.00%	15.38%	0.00%	84.62%
Physical Education	39	166.46	89.75%	61.54%	2.56%	35.90%
Social Science Comp	1	165	100%	0	100%	0%
Special Education	PLT is not required of special education program majors					